Power Supply / Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o mPower Supply
Selection
■ Open Frame ■ 1U Series ■ 2U Series ■ PS2 Series
● Fanless Chassis ● 1U Chassis ● 1U ~ 2U Chassis ● 2U ~ 4U Chassis
Type Temperature
AC-DC Adapter 0°C ~ 40°C
■ Redundant

ACE-A630C-R10 1U Flex ATX 300W Power Supply, 90~264 VAC, ErP,
CCL, RoHS
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
1U Flex ATX 300 W Power Supply
300W300WACE-A630C
Specifications
CB
Part No. Description
ACE-A622C-R10 1U Flex ATX 220W Power Supply, 90~264VAC, ErP,
CCL, RoHS
CB
PFC
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Input Type 90~264 VAC Full Range
Output Voltage
+3.3 V +5 V +12 V +12 V 2 -12 V +5 Vsb +5 Vsb
10 A
(0.1 A min.)
14 A
(0.2 A min.)
14 A
(0.6 A min.) 0.3 A 2.5 A 2.5 A
Efficiency 85%
Temperature Operating: 0°C ~ 50°C, Storage: -20°C ~ 80°C
MTBF (hrs) 100,000
Output
Connector 20+4-pin ATX, 4-pin 12V CPU, 2 x HDD, 2 x SATA, 1 x Graphics card power
Dimensions (mm) 150 x 81.5 x 40.5
220 W 1U Type ATX Power Supply ACE-A622C 220W220W
Specifications
1U AC Input ATX Type
Power Supply / Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o mPower Supply
ACE-A618C-2021-V11
Part No. Description
ACE-A618C-R10 1U Flex ATX 180W Power Supply, 90~264VAC, ErP,
CCL, RoHS
180 W 1U Type ATX Power Supply ACE-A618C 180W180W
Ordering Information
Specifications
Input Type 90~264 VAC Full Range
Output Voltage
+3.3 V +5 V +12 V -12 V +5 Vsb
10 A
(0.1 A min.)
14 A
(0.2 A min.)
10 A
(0.6 A min.) 0.3 A 2.5 A
Efficiency 85%
Temperature Operating: 0°C ~ 50°C, Storage: -20°C ~ 80°C
MTBF (hrs) 100,000
Output
Connector 20+4-pin ATX, 4-pin 12V CPU, 1 x FDD, 1 x HDD, 2 x SATA
Dimensions (mm) 150 x 81.5 x 40.5
PFC
CB
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Part No. Description
ACE-A615C-R10 1U Flex ATX 150W Power Supply, 90~264VAC, ErP, CCL, RoHS
150 W 1U Type ATX Power Supply ACE-A615C 150W150W
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Specifications
PFC
C B
Input Type 90~264 VAC Full Range
Output Voltage
+3.3 V +5 V +12 V -12 V +5 Vsb
10 A
(0.1 A min.)
14 A
(0.2 A min.)
10 A
(0.6 A min.) 0.3 A 2.5 A
Efficiency 85%
Temperature Operating: 0°C ~ 50°C, Storage: -20°C ~ 80°C
MTBF (hrs) 100,000
Output
Connector 20+4-pin ATX, 4-pin 12V CPU, 1 x FDD, 2 x HDD, 2 x SATA
Dimensions (mm) 150 x 81.5 x 40.5
Power Supply / Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o mPower Supply
ACE-716AP-2021-V11
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ACE-716AP-RS 150W AC-DC AT Power Supply, with PFC
Input Type 85 ~ 265 VAC Full Range (ACE-716AP)
Output Voltage
+5V +12V -5V -12V
18 A
 (1 A min.) 4 A 0.5 A 1 A
Efficiency 75%
Temperature
Operating: -20°C ~ 70°C
(50°C ~ 70°C derating curve)
Storage: -20°C ~ 85°C
MTBF (hrs) 149,000
Output Connector Optional cable
Dimensions (mm) 198 x 97 x 40.5
150 W 1U Type AT Power Supply ACE-716AP 150W150W
Dimensions (Unit: mm)Specifications
1U AC Input AT Type
PFC
Power Supply / Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o mPower Supply
ACE-A4520D-2021-V10
CB
Input
Voltage 18 ~ 36 VDC input
Input Current 15 A (RMS) @ -24 VDC
Inrush Current 18 A max. for -24 VDC
Output
Voltage Min. Load Max. Load Ripple & Noise
+5 V 0 A 14 A 50 mV P-P
+12 V 0.05 A 18 A 120 mV P-P
-12 V 0 A 0.3 A 120 mV P-P
+3.3 V 0 A 10 A 50 mV P-P
+5 Vsb 0 A 2.5 A 50 mV P-P
+3.3V, +5V, +12V total current not exceed 184W
Overvoltage
Protection
+5 V output: 5.7 V ~ 6.5 V
+12 V output: 13.3 V ~ 15.5 V
+3.3 V output: 3.7 V ~ 4.5 V
Over Circuit
Protection
+5 V output: 18 V ~ 22 V
+12 V output: 20 V ~ 26 V
+3.3 V output: 15 V ~ 20 V
Short Circuit
Protection +3.3 V, +5 V, +12 V shut down and latch off
General
Specifications
Output Rise Time 20 ms max.
Efficiency 80%
MTBF 100,000 hours on max. load at +25°C
Temperature
Operating: 0°C ~ 50°C
Storage: -20°C ~ 80°C
Relative Humidity 5% ~ 95% RH non-condensing
Output Connector 20+4-pin ATX, 4-pin 12 V CPU, FDD, SATA,
2 x HDD
Specifications
Part No. Description
ACE-A4520D-R10 250W 24 V DC Input 1U ATX Power Supply
Ordering Information
High power capacity 250W in 1U size!!
Meets ATX revision 2.0 with 20+4-pin ATX power and SATA
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
250 W 24V DC input 1U ATX Power Supply ACE-A4520D 250W250W
● High efficiency
● Low ripple & noise
● Output overvoltage protection
● Short circuit protection on all output

ACE-R4150AP-2021-V11
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ACE-A4150AP-R10 500W ATX Redundant Power Supply,includes two ACE-R4150AP1-
RS,with PFC function;CCL
ACE-A4150AP1-R10 500W AC-DC ATX Redundant module, for ACE-R4150AP,with
PFC,CCL;RoHS
Specifications
Input
Voltage 90 ~ 264 VAC Full Range